
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY ALCESTER NURSERY STUDIO 

2019 / 2020 
Monday 2nd September - teacher training day – Nursery Closed 

Tuesday 3rd September - nursery & before & afterschool + activity clubs start 

Friday 27th September - Macmillan coffee morning for all parents & children 

Thursday 17th October - messy stay & play coffee morning for all parents & children 

CLOSED half term  - 28th October – 1st November – inclusive 

 

  

TAKING TIME TO TALK – PARENTS ARE INVITED TO CHAT TO KEY WORKERS – 4th -
8th   November  

Monday 4th November - Photographer - individuals & with siblings – get ready with 
your Christmas presents – arriving at 8am 

Wednesday 27th November - coffee morning 

Thursday 5th December - Children’s Christmas Disco, fancy dress 4.30pm/ 6.00pm 

Friday 6th December - St Nicks Night, we will have a stall in the town 

Monday 9th December - Christmas sing song for the littles 

Tuesday 10th December - sing song for the bigs 

Wednesday 18th December - Children’s Christmas Party – all children invited 9am– 12 

Friday 20th December  - last day Teacher training – Nursery CLOSED 

CLOSED -23rd  December – 3rd Jan 2019 inclusive, Christmas Holiday 

 

Spring Term 

Monday 6th January  - teacher training day – Nursery CLOSED 

Tuesday 7th January - nursery & before & afterschool + activity clubs start 

Monday 20th January - coffee morning for all parents & children, meet & greet new 
parents 

Friday 14th February  - Valentines Disco 4.30pm – 6.00pm 

CLOSED half term  - 17th – 21st   February inclusive 

 

TAKING TIME TO TALK – PARENTS ARE INVITED TO CHAT TO KEY WORKERS – 24th 
– 28th    FEB 

 

Monday 24th February             - nursery & before & afterschool + activity clubs start 

March DTBC    - chatters matters week 

Wednesday 18th March - children’s sponsored walk & Easter egg hunt 

Friday 20th March  - coffee morning for Mother’s Day 

Tuesday 31st March  - school leavers group photo- all school leavers invited  

                                                 to attend starting at 9am 

Thursday 2nd April  - last day 

Friday 3rd April  - teacher training day – Nursery Closed 

CLOSED   - Easter Break, 6th – 17th   April – inclusive 

 

 



Summer Term 

Monday 20th April  - nursery & before & afterschool + activity clubs start 

CLOSED   - Bank Holiday Friday 8th May 

Tuesday 12th May  - Zoo lab 

Wednesday 13th May  - coffee morning 

Friday 22nd May  - last day 

CLOSED half term  - 25th– 29th May inclusive 

 

 

Friday 19th June  - coffee morning for Father’s Day, bacon butties & grab  

    a coffee 

Monday 22nd June  - Reports out to parents 

Monday 6th   July  - parents evening 3pm – 7pm for the littles 

Tuesday 7th   July  - parents evening 3pm – 7pm for the bigs 

Tuesday 7th July - sports afternoon nursery CLOSED 12 – 3pm, all children 
welcome, 3pm afterschool resumes 

Wednesday 8th July - Graduation after noon / Prom evening for school leavers 
5.30 – 7pm 

Friday 10th July - last forest school parents invited to join their child 

Friday 10th July  - Family BBQ – fun evening from 5pm 

Wednesday 15th July  - Party, all children welcome to attend 9am – 12 

Thursday 16th July  - last day  

Friday 17th   July  - teacher training day – nursery CLOSED 

CLOSED   - Monday 20th July – 24th July inclusive 

Summer Holiday Club - wk. st 27th July, 3rd, 10th, & 17th, August – will open Tues, 
Wed & Thurs ONLY 9am – 3pm 

Please make a note of these dates in your diaries or calendars especially dates of 
nursery closures. Thank you! 

 


